AIDA  A
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SVL Lighting :: 14/30-32 Beaconsfield St, Alexandria NSW 2015 :: 02 9699 1886 :: sales@svl.net.au :: www.svl.net.au
• Neat & clean accent lighting
• Bracket with internal wiring, 355° rotate and
180°tilt
• Cut off angle > 40°
• Excellent optical and anti-glare design to create
visual experience
• Full range of accessories to satisfy various demands
• Application suitable for Hospitality, commercial and
retail
IP20
Dimensions: 135mm  X 167mm x D: 60mm
Power Consumption: 13W, 350mA, 36v
Finish Colour: White/Black
CRI: >90
Colour Temp: 3000K/4000K
Power Factor: >0.95
Lumens 1500lm
Beam Angle: 24°,36°,50°
Dimmable: No
Life Span: Upto 50,000 hrs
* IES Files are available on
request
Order Code Wattage
Beam
Angle
Colour
Temp
Trim
colour
AIDA1333B 13W 36D 3000K B
AIDA1343B 13W 36D 4000K B
AIDA1333W 13W 36D 3000K W
AIDA1343W 13W 36D 4000K W
*  Please contact our sales team for specific requirements
and order code